
Esiti	
  appello	
  di	
  Elementi	
  di	
  Chimica	
  Organica	
  del	
  1	
  luglio	
  2015	
  
	
  
E’	
  possibile	
  prendere	
  visione	
  del	
  compito	
  presso	
  lo	
  studio	
  della	
  docente	
  (stanza	
  2.43	
  Cà	
  Vignal	
  
1);	
  gli	
  studenti	
  interessati	
  sono	
  pregati	
  di	
  scrivere	
  una	
  email	
  per	
  accordarsi	
  sull’orario.	
  
Gli	
  studenti	
  che	
  intendono	
  verbalizzare	
  il	
  voto	
  d’esame	
  sono	
  pregati	
  di	
  inviare	
  una	
  email	
  alla	
  
docente	
  indicando	
  nome,	
  cognome,	
  matricola	
  e	
  voto.	
  
Gli	
  studenti	
  che	
  intendono	
  fare	
  l’orale	
  possono	
  presentarsi	
  presentarsi	
  il	
  giorno	
  venerdì	
  3	
  
luglio	
  ore	
  10	
  presso	
  lo	
  studio	
  della	
  docente.	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
Matricola Esito 

1	
   VR365470	
   11	
  
2	
   VR371262	
   insuff	
  
3	
   VR373302	
   18	
  
4	
   VR373982	
   18	
  
5	
   VR376606	
   insuff	
  
6	
   VR378016	
   insuff	
  
7	
   VR381076	
   insuff	
  
8	
   VR383679	
   12	
  
9	
   VR386276	
   27	
  
10	
   VR386396	
   insuff	
  
11	
   VR386653	
   14	
  
12	
   VR387624	
   12	
  
13	
   VR387663	
   30	
  e	
  lode	
  
14	
   VR387719	
   24	
  
15	
   VR388110	
   13	
  
16	
   VR388759	
   insuff	
  
17	
   VR389583	
   12	
  
18	
   VR389824	
   30	
  e	
  lode	
  
19	
   VR389968	
   30	
  e	
  lode	
  
20	
   VR390172	
   22	
  
21	
   VR391136	
   24	
  
22	
   VR391143	
   21	
  
23	
   VR391161	
   insuff	
  
24	
   VR391279	
   insuff	
  
25	
   VR391315	
   insuff	
  
26	
   VR391517	
   insuff	
  
27	
   VR391531	
   14	
  
28	
   VR391728	
   18	
  
29	
   VR391834	
   insuff	
  
30	
   VR391887	
   insuff	
  
31	
   VR392190	
   13	
  
32	
   VR392316	
   27	
  
33	
   VR392485	
   insuff	
  
34	
   VR392946	
   11	
  
35	
   VR392956	
   23	
  
36	
   VR393642	
   28	
  
37	
   VR393801	
   28	
  

	
  


